FARMERS LIVESTOCK MARKETING SERVICES of BATTLE CREEK

all pricing of cattle & sheep by cwt
SALE OF

Outstanding Strs/Hfrs

Bulk of Choice Steers

Bulk of Choice Heifers

Outstanding Holstein Steers

Choice Holstein Steers

Commercial & Utility Cows

Canner & Cutter Cows

Thin & Shelly Cows

Slaughter Bulls

Shelly Bulls

Bull Calves 100# & UP

Bull Calves 95# & Down

Feeder Steers 500# to 800#

Feeder Steers 500# & Down
Holstein Feeder Steers 500# to 800#
Holstein Feeder Steers 500# & Down

7/9/2025

$238.00
$220.00
$220.00
$212.00
$195.00
$140.00
$110.00
DOWN
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$245.00
$237.00
$237.00
$217.00
$211.00
$156.00
$150.00
$100.00
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

120 HEAD OF FATS

100 HEAD OF COWS

2 BULLS

CALVES

FEEDERS



