FARMERS LIVESTOCK MARKETING SERVICES of BATTLE CREEK

all pricing of cattle & sheep by cwt

all pricing of cattle & sheep by cwt				
SALE OF	7/9/2025			
Outstanding Strs/Hfrs	\$238.00	to	\$245.00	120 HEAD OF FATS
Bulk of Choice Steers	\$220.00	to	\$237.00	
Bulk of Choice Heifers	\$220.00	to	\$237.00	
Outstanding Holstein Steers	\$212.00	to	\$217.00	
Choice Holstein Steers	\$195.00	to	\$211.00	
Commercial & Utility Cows	\$140.00	to	\$156.00	100 HEAD OF COWS
Canner & Cutter Cows	\$110.00	to	\$150.00	
Thin & Shelly Cows	DOWN	to	\$100.00	
Slaughter Bulls	NA	to	NA	2 BULLS
Shelly Bulls	NA	to	NA	
Bull Calves 100# & UP	NA	to	NA	CALVES
Bull Calves 95# & Down	NA	to	NA	
Feeder Steers 500# to 800#	NA	to	NA	FEEDERS
Feeder Steers 500# & Down	NA	to	NA	
Holstein Feeder Steers 500# to 800#	NA	to	NA	
Holstein Feeder Steers 500# & Down	NA	to	NA	